Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
2. Landesliga Ost 7
Heimmannschaft
Die Steelikonen
A1 Moser Martin
A2 Holzschuh Franz
A3 Werner Andreas
A4 Shagqiri Atdhe
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
56
18
180 A2, B4
171 A1, A2
High-Finish A1127, A3 110
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12.1.2025
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Spielort
Sierndorf
Gastmannschaft
Minni Skulls
Zier Willibald
Bock Marlene
Langer Nico
Fuchs Jurgen
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